
Käsisuihku
Itsestään sulkeutuva

Tuotteen ominaisuudet

Artikkelien numero jne.

LVI-numero:
6575160

ART-nr:
GB41633860 33

EAN-nr:
7393792218412

Pakkaus
L� 150,00 x W� 65,00 x H� 90,00 mm.
Paino: 0,09 kg

Suositeltu vähittäishinta
33 EUR �27 EUR ilman veroa)

Energiamerkintä ja -sertifiointi

 Villeroy & Boch Gustavsberg Oy / Laippatie 14 B, 00880 HELSINKI / www.gustavsberg.fi / myynti@gustavsberg.com

D
ok

um
en

te
t s

ka
pa

t d
en

 2
02

4�
05

�0
4


